16190 Construction Standards [8 Hour]

Name:

¥

Business Name:

Individual Certification #:
Business License #:

Date:

mi OeEOD
|2 A&ABOD
|3 @O
|4 OO OD
|5 @8O
|5 ®BOD
|’ OO
| @BOD®
| @®BOD®
|10 @B OO
mil @O
|12 &BOD
mi3 @BOm
|4 D&OD
|15 @&®;OD
M 16 @B OO
mi7 ®&B®O®
mis @®®OD®
m19 ®®;OD
m 20 ®®; OO

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
2r.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

BBOD®
DHBOD
DHB®OD®
BBOD®
BDBOD®
BB®OD®
BOBOD
BBOD®
BOBOD®
DOBOD®
BDHBOD®
OBOD®
OBOD®
BBEOD®
OB®OD®
OB®OD®
OB®OD®
D®OD
OB®O D
DB OD®

41.
42.
43.
44
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54
55.
56.
57,
58.
59.
60.

Incorrect @ (D0 @ @

Incorre ¢ @BDESH®

Correct @M @@ ®
B B®;TOD 61. BT D
A@@u@v@g @N @@u@«[.
OBOD 63. @ ®C D
BB O D 64 B®OD®
B O 65.

OB OD 66.
OB OD 67. & @ T D

DB OD 68. ®BOD®
DBOD® 9. BB O D
OB®OD 0. ®BOD®
OB OD® N &®O®
OB OD® 2 ®HB®»O®
OBOD® n B®BEHOD®
DOBOD h BBOD®
OBOD® B BHBEOD®
DOBOD % DE®EOD®
OBOD® 7 B®OD®
OBEOD® B HEOD®
OB®OD® N ®EO®
OBOD® 80. ®BO®

This course is approved for the following Certifications

81. @B C D
82 ®BO®
8. ®BO®
84 BOD
8. ®B®BO®
86 ®B®OD®
87. BT D
88. @B O D
8. B> O T
9. ®E®OD®
91. ®EB®OD®
92 ®E®O®
98 ®E&OD®
99 ®EO®
9% ®BOD®
9% OB®OD®
97. ®B®OD®
98 ®®OD®
9. ®E®O®
100 ®® O D®

Dwelling Contractor Qualifier Certification
Continuing Education 12 Hours

Continuing Education 12 Hour

UDC-Construction Inspector Certification



Michael Fansler


16190 Construction Standards [8 Hour]

NAME:

Date:

m 101 ABOD
m 102 D®;OD®
m 103 DB O
m 104 ®B®OD
m 105 ®B® OO
m 106 ®B®OD®
m 107 B®OD®
m 108 H®; O D®
m 109 B O D®
m 110 B O D
m i1 EE®;OD
m 112 DEOD®
m 113 ABEEOD
m 114 DB OD
m 115 ®BEOD®
m 116 DB OD®
m 117 DB OD
m 118 DB OD®
m 19 B O
m 120 ®®OD®

121 OO
122 B OO
123. B O D
124 B O D
125 B O D®
126 B O D
127, B O D
128 B O D
129. & B O D
130 DB OD®
131 ®EO®
132 BEOD®
133 O
134 B OO
135, O D
136. B O D
137. B OD®
138 DB O
139. B O D
140. ® ® © D

Incorrect @@g@@
Incorrect (@ (D @ @ ®
Correct @ M@ E

141, B O D 161. ® B © ©®

142, B B O D
143 B O D
144, B B® O D
145 ® B © D
146. B B O D
147, B O D
148, B O D
149 B O D
150 ® B O D
151. & B® O D
152. B O D
153 L BE O D
154, B B O D
155. B O D
156. B O D
157. B O T
158 B O D
159 ®B® O D
160. ® B O D

162 B O D
163. @ ® © D
164. ® B O T
165. B O T
166. & B © ©
167. LB O D®
168. B B O D
169. ® @ © D
170. & B® © D
171 DBOD®
172. B O D
173. B OO
174. B O D
175. & B O ®
176. B O T
177. DB O
178. B O ®
179. ® B O ®
180. ® B © ®

This course is approved for the following Certifications

181. DB O D
182. B O D
183 M ® O D
184 B O D
185, B O D
186. & B O ®
187. . B® O D
188. ® B © D
189 ® B O D
190 X B O D
191 B O D
192 BB O D
193 B O D
194 BB O D
195 ®® © D
196. ®ZE® O D
197. ®B®E O D
198. ®B®E O D
199 ®® O D
200 ®® © D

Dwelling Contractor Qualifier Certification
Continuing Education 12 Hours

UDC-Construction Inspector Certification
Continuing Education 12 Hour



Michael Fansler


16190 Construction Standards [8 Hour]

NAME:

Date:

m 201 RBOD
m 202 DB COD
m 203 B O D
m 204 BB O D
m 205 DB O D
m 206 DB OD
m 207 OB OD®
m 208 B OD®
m 209 B O D
m 210 @B O D
m21 OB OD
w22 DB OD
m 213 DB O®
m 214 DHBEOD
m 215 DB®OD®
m 216 DB O
m 217 DB OD®
m 218 DB O D
m 219 B OD
m 220 ®®OD®

221, B O
222 B O D®
223 BB O
224 B O D
225 ®B®O D
226 ®B® O D
27 ®BEOD®
228 B O D
229 ®B® O D
230 DB OD®
231 B O
232 LB O®
233 B OD®
234 LBOD®
235 ®B®OD®
236 LB O D
237, DB®OD®
238 B OD®
239 ®B®O D
240 DB O

Incorrect @@g@@
Incorrect (@ @ @ @ @
Correct @ D @D ®

This course is approved for the following Certifications

Dwelling Contractor Qualifier Certification
Continuing Education 12 Hours

UDC-Construction Inspector Certification
Continuing Education 12 Hour



Michael Fansler


This Course has been approved by the Wisconsin Department
of Safety and Professional Services for the following
Certifications, Registrations or License.
Effective October 15, 2010 you may not retake the same
training session for credit more than once during the 1, 2 or 4
year term of a specific credential. You may take the same
course in a different education cycle.

KEVIN WUNDERLIN LLC

PO BOX 268

PLATTEVILLE, WI 53818
Course: 16190 CONSTRUCTION STANDARDS (VERSION 2)
This course is valid for these credentials:
Credential Description Cred Code Credit Hours
Dwelling Contractor Qualifier DCQ 8.0
UDC-Construction Inspector UClI 8.0



	16190 Answer Sheet.PDF
	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

	16190 State Approval.PDF
	Page 1


