Business Name:	le:	F.			Incorrect @		Ĩ		
Business License #:	License #:			1	Correct @		00		
				-					
■ 1. A B	BCD	21.	ABCD	41.	ABCD	61.	ABCD	81.	ABCD
■ 2. A B	BCD	22.	ABCD	42	ABCD	62.	ABCD	82.	ABCD
■ 3. A B	© D	23.	ABCD	43.	ABCD	63.	ABCD	83.	ABCD
■ 4. A B	© D	24.	ABCD	44	ABCD	64.	ABCD	84.	ABCD
5 . A B	© D	25.	ABCD	45.	ABCD	65.	ABCD	85.	ABCD
6. A B	BCO	26.	ABCD	46.	ABCD	66.	ABCD	86.	ABCD
■ 7. A B	BCD	27.	ABCD	47.	ABCD	67.	ABCD	87.	ABCD
■ 8. (A) (B)	BCD	28.	ABCD	48.	ABCD	68.	ABCD	88.	ABCO
9. A B	BCD	29.	ABCD	49.	ABCD	69.	ABCD	89.	ABCD
10 . A B	BCD	30.	ABCD	50.	ABCD	70.	ABCD	90.	ABCO
■ 11. A B C	CO	31.	ABCD	51.	ABCD	71.	ABCD	91.	ABCO
■ 12. A B	BCD	32.	ABCD	52.	ABCD	72.	ABCD	92.	ABCO
1 3. (A) (B)	BCD	33.	ABCD	53.	ABCD	73.	ABCO	93.	ABCO
14 . (A) (B)	BCD	34.	ABCO	54.	ABCO	74.	ABCD	94.	ABCO
1 5. (A) (B)	BCD	35.	ABCD	55.	ABCD	75.	ABCD	95	ABCO
■ 16. (A) (B)	© D	36.	ABCD	56.	ABCD	76.	ABCD	96.	ABCD
■ 17. A B	© D	37.	ABCD	57.	ABCD	77.	ABCD	97.	ABCO
■ 18. A B	© D	38.	ABCD	58.	ABCD	78.	ABCD	98	ABCO
■ 19. 🕭 🖲	© D	39.	ABCD	59.	ABCD	79.	ABCO	99.	ABCO
2 0. A B	BOD	40		60		280		100	

Continuing Education 12 Hours

Continuing Education 12 Hour

Dwelling Contractor Qualifier Certification This course is approved for the romonting eviluteations **UDC-Construction Inspector Certification**

Name:

16190 Construction Standards [8 Hour]

	rtifications	I for the following Ce	This course is approved for the following Certifications	T
200. A B C D	180. A B C D	160. A B C D	140. A B C D	■ 120. A B C D
199. A B C D	179. A B C D	159. A B C D	139. A B C D	■ 119. A B C D
198. A B C D	178. A B C D	158. A B C D	138. A B C D	■ 118. A B C D
197. A B C D	177. A B C D	157. A B C D	137. A B C D	■ 117. A B C D
196. A B C D	176. A B C D	156. A B C D	136. A B C D	■ 116. A B C D
195. A B C D	175. A B C D	155. A B C D	135. A B C D	■ 115. A B C D
194. A B C D	174. A B C D	154. A B C D	134. A B C D	■ 114. A B C D
193. A B C D	173. A B C D	153. A B C D	133. A B C D	■ 113. A B C D
192. A B C D	172. A B C D	152. A B C D	132. A B C D	■ 112. A B C D
191. A B C D	171. A B C D	151. A B C D	131. A B C D	■ 111. A B C D
190. A B C D	170. A B C D	150. A B C D	130. A B C D	■ 110. A B C D
189. A B C D	169. A B C D	149. A B C D	129. A B C D	■ 109. A B C D
188. A B C D	168. A B C D	148. A B C D	128. A B C D	108. A B C D
187. A B C D	167. A B C D	147. A B C D	127. A B C D	■ 107. A B C D
186. A B C D	166. A B C D	146. A B C D	126. A B C D	■ 106. A B C D
185. A B C D	165. A B C D	145. A B C D	125. A B C D	■ 105. A B C D
-184, A B C D	164. A B C D	144. A B C D	124. A B C D	■ 104. A B C D
183. A B C D	163. A B C D	143. A B C D	123. A B C D	■ 103. A B C D
182. A B C D	162. A B C D	142. A B C D	122. A B C D	■ 102. A B C D
181. A B C D	161. A B C D	141. A B C D	121. A B C D	■ 101. A B C D

Incorrect @ D X D D Incorrect @ D O D D Correct @ D O D D

16190 Construction Standards [8 Hour]

NAME:

Date:

Dwelling Contractor Qualifier Certification This course is approved for the following Certifications **UDC-Construction Inspector Certification**

Continuing Education 12 Hours

Continuing Education 12 Hour

|--|

Incorrect @ D X O O Incorrect @ D O O O Correct @ D O O O

16190 Construction Standards [8 Hour]

NAME: ______

<u>This Course has been approved by the Wisconsin Department</u> <u>of Safety and Professional Services for the following</u> <u>Certifications, Registrations or License.</u> Effective October 15, 2010 you may not retake the same training session for credit more than once during the 1, 2 or 4 year term of a specific credential. You may take the same course in a different education cycle.

> KEVIN WUNDERLIN LLC PO BOX 268 PLATTEVILLE, WI 53818

Course: 16190 CONSTRUCTION STANDARDS (VERSION 2)

This course is valid for these credentials:

Credential Description	Cred Code	Credit Hours
Dwelling Contractor Qualifier	DCQ	8.0
UDC-Construction Inspector	UCI	8.0